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2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Merit No. Application ld 

|11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, WARDHA 

Final Merit List for admission to B Tech First Year Against CAP Seats 2025-26 

En25100668 

En25195700 

En25251847 

En25128268 

En25308543 

En25157351 

En25246322 

En25327553 

En25123046 

En25200712 

En25354670 

En25146073 

En25128438 

En25190916 

En25167791 

En25264836 

En25306438 

En25229437 

En25277158 

En25346473 

En25324253 

En25279062 

En25386475 

En25321330 

En25214622 

En25192040 

En25171778 

En25408059 

En25360882 

En2525068 

|En25235457 

Mayank Dubey 

Vaidya Satchit Vinod 

Ansh Tyagi 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Tidke Radhika Prashant 

Atri Ghosal 

Kartik Singh 

Admission Cell 

Yash Purushottam Tembhurne 

Name 

Pushkar Kumar 

Kalyankar Aditya Vishvanath 

|Shashwat Singh 

|Anant Kumar Singh 

Prathmesh Vijay Burse 

|Khadatkar Ruchika Kamlakar 

|Amit Yadav 

Utkarsh Choudhary 

Jahnavi Singh 

Siddhant Tripathi 

Chaitanya Rajendra Potdukhe 

|Suyog Avinash Meghe 

Hardik Pramod Ghode 

Dipali Wasudevrao Dhurve 

Hiwase Devyani Rajesh 

Poghade Datta Ramu 

Bhoir Pratik Takdir 

Piyushi Chanaksh Budhbaware 

Riya Pankaj Shah 

Magar Sushant Virsen 

Chavhan Sanchita Rajesh 

Lajurkar Kartik Nagaji 

Daksh Deokant Sahare 

Dreamy Mukesh Panjwani 

Admission Incharge 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female Obc 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Open 

Male 

Not Applicable 

Category 

Not Applicable 

Sc 

Male Obc 

Obc 

FemaleObc 

Not Applicable 

Male |Open 

Not Applicable 

Male 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 90.0175917 

Not Applicable 89.2727273 

Male 

Female Open 

Male 

Not Applicable 

aiWARDHA PIPRI, 

Male Obc 

Male Obc 

FemaleSt 

Obc 

Female Obc 

Male Open 

Male Obc 

Female Obc 

Female Open 

Sc 

FemaleDt/Vj 

Male Open 

CET Percentile 

Sc 

94.0716041 

Not Applicable80.3575863 

FemaleOpen 

92.5367989 

91.63215 16 

91.3979682 

90.5015276 

86.2326458 

85.5207245 

84.8811189 

83.4741816 

81.9705913 

81.6328671 

81.2846613 

81.1324174 

79.3730892 

78.8357161 

78.6729363 

78.5512207 

77.1296846 

76.7694659 

75.6075065 

|75.3562654 

75.2405919 

74.0094972 

73.2612864 

73.2612864 

72.6730266 

71.5830116 

71.5562808 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL, 

Bajaj Institute of Technology. 
PIPRI, Wardha. 
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33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

|38 

39 

|40 

|41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

En25157402 

Final Merit List for admission to B Tech First Year Against CAP Seats 2025-26 

En25209060 

En25341680 

En25408768 

En25241200 

BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, WARDHA 

En25284761 

En25326395 

En25266264 

En25361932 

En25367466 

En25332797 

En25354790 

En25285054 

En25197141 

En25187419 

En25105509 

En25275602 

En25346639 

En25115982 

En25168110 

En25342639 

|En25162778 

En25108789 

En25330321 

En25244897 

En25237690 

En25340361 

En25345330 

En25275864 

En25275540 

En25239479 

En25362294 

Prayash Jena 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Deshmukh Aasawari Abhay 

Pandit Anjali Rajesh 

Admission CelI 

Kalyane Swastik Gajanan 

|Rajpurohit Anuragsingh Asusingh 

Desh Deepak 

Rajesh Ramdas Marwade 

Parth Rajesh Chaudhari 

Ghanmode Pratik Pradip 

Sayyed Sohail Shakil Ahamd 

Kartik Rajendra Motghare 

Rudraksh Parag Bhoyar 

Atharva Pramod Chavan 

Anushka Dilip Chindhalore 

Prathamesh Sahebrao Haral 

Prachi Parmita 

Singh Shraddha Vinod 

Krishna Anand Marchattiwar 

Bonde Kartik Nitinrao 

Aditi Hemant Pise 

Tanhvi Amardeep Bajait 

Swayam Pravinrao Deshmukh 

Reva Kishor Tarale 

Prajwal Ekanath Dhote 

Shantanu Sachinkumar Mude 

Watgule Advait Nareshrao 

Anushka Prafulrao Telrandhe 

Shrushti Dipak Kadam 

Anushka Gajanan Jane 

Pruthva Gajanan Vaidya 

Shrusti Ghule 

Shukla Anmol Vinaykumar 

Admission Incharge 
PRI 

Male 

Female Obc 

Female Sc 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Not Applicable 

Male 

Obc 

|Male 

|Open 

Open 

Male 

|Not Applicable 

Obc 

FemaleObc 

Male 

Obc 

Male Nt 2 (Nt-C) 

Female Open 

Obc 

Female Open 

Obc 

Obc 

Male 

Female Obc 

FemaleObc 

TE 

Obc 

Female Obc 

Not Applicable 65.6692 751 

Obc 

Male Obc 

Obc 

Female Obc 

Female Not Applicable 63.2914656 

Obc 

Female Obc 

Female Obc 

Female Obc 

70.2628092 

|Open 

Female Obc 

70.2033567 

70.2033567 

69.8941051 

68.9620341 

68.2382408 

68.2382408 

67.8236662 

66.9039004 

65.630713 

|65.5190641 

64.2631037 

63.4714222 

63.3986014 

63.2914656 

60.8775137 

60.2517483 

59.1762367 

58.8994542 

58.6907687 

58.6907687 

58.4401523 

58.4401523 

58.2180677 

56.8426573 

56.5039753 

55.938 1337 

55.9381337 

55.6405756 

52.8806012 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL, 

Bajaj Institute of Technologr. 
PIPRI, Wardha 
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66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

|94 

95 

BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, WARDHA 

En25322182 

Final Merit List for admission to B Tech First Year Against CAP Seats 2025-26 

En25316979 

En25198543 

En25107494 

En25284171 

En25408587 

En25329452 

En25222883 

En25244041 

En25333964 

En25310976 

En25191966 

En25195638 

En25126084 

En25395328 

En251680171 

En25143753 

En25394298 

En25100136 

En25322731 

En25310962 

En25115018 

En25412896 

En25314159 

En25317739 

En25260847 

En25120578 

En25177083 

En25185251 

En25209645 

En25199040 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Admission Cell 

|Upadhyay Khushi Dharmendra 

Gajbhe Rajat Krushna 

Ayush Sanjay Kate 

Sahil Rajesh Talwekar 

Burungule Rahul Machchhindra 

Sukeshni Suresh Barke 

Karale Tanishq Ashutosh 

Thool Karuna Shankar 

Purva Ajay Yelane 

|Afsa Adiba Salim Baig 

Rudra Sunil Balpande 

Rushil Sunil Rokade 

Prajwal Purushottam Varvatkar 

|Jagwani Nidhi Yogesh 

Prajwal Harichandra Patil 

Deeya Rajendra Chaudhari 

Harshada Khushal Taksande 

Thakare Radnyi Rajendra 

Abhijwal Pravin Sangludkar 

Wandile Tanushri Shrikrushna 

Nandini Chandrakant Bele 

Sumith Jitendra Sharma 

Dharini Desai 

Krish Vipin Khatri 

Adhik Dilip Ghate 

Adarsh Vinod Chillawar 

Dhanashri Dhanraj Rahate 

Aaliya Ajmal 

Arnav Pankaj Salve 

Swejal Nitish Bele 

Piyush Sanjay Kate 

En25189190 Atharva Reman Chunne 

Admission Incharge 

Female Open 

OF 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

|Male Open 

Male 

St 

Sebc 

Obc 

FemaleSc 

Obc 

Female Obc 

Obc 

Female Open 

Male Obc 

Male 

Female Obc 

Male Obc 

|Female Open 

Male Sc 

Female Obc 

|FemaleSc 

Female Obc 

Male 

FemaleObc 

Obc 

Female Obc 

|Male Open 

Male 

Open 

Female Obc 

Male Obc 

Male 

Female Obc 

Nt 1 (Nt-B) 

Male Obc 

Female Not Applicable 

|Female Obc 

Male Sebc 

Obc 

52.5968356 

52.3622324 

51.1762787 

50.8281802 

50.5909012 

50.3223138 

|49.6043895 

49.1540892 

47.3563218 

46.7613499 

45.9816283 

45.3566435 

45.3566434 

45.2322221 

45.2322221 

44 

43.5338318 

42.9247346 

41.7471281 

41.4020979 

40.0432529 

40.0432529 

39.902473 

39.2328654 

36.1161649 

36.1161649 

35.9909439 

35.7798895 

35.4407253 

35.1590106 

33.465035 

33.0802795 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL, 
Bajaj Instituta of Technolouy. 

PIPRI, Wardha. 



96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

|103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

Final Merit List for admission to B Tech First Year Against CAP Seats 2025-26 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

| 
122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, WARDHA 

En25410180 

En25363634 

En25317051 

En25223776 

En25245362 

En25377573 

En25301496 

En25234214 

En25374679 

|En25153815 

En251101127 

En25360073 

En25135053 

En25409714 

En25412997 

En25263530 

En25260442 

En25409583 

En25403257 

En25149093 

En25127268 

En25361109 

En25239611 

En25191244 

En25394089 

En25350631 

En25375403 

En25378564 

En25408587 

En25128267 

En25161506 

En25175181 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Admission Cell 

Ayush Sudhirrao Chandankhede 

Mahak Kawdu Pothare 

Ghanshyam Giridhar Pohankar 

Kishori Gajanan Deshmukh 

Arpit Ravindra Belkhode 

Sharik Ahmad 

Rahate Harshada Ganesh 

Om Mahendra Panchabhai 

Gopal Gunjan Subhash 

Tanisha Santosh Gondane 

Akash Sharad Wat 

|Nityapriya Sanjay Pawar 

Tapase Tejas Vinod 

Rathod Sarth Devendra 

|Sarthak Rajendra Ingle 

Fating Yadnyesh Narendra 

|Tanay Rajesh Tapare 

Kartikay Vikas Choudhary 

Sahil Raj 

Praveg Sumedh Dukare 

Maitri Pramod Taksande 

Padghan Lavanya Anil 

Rushikesh Pradip Telrandhe 

Samit Jogesh Patil 

Aaden Sajid Khan 

|Nayan Subhash Mate 

Adarsh Navanath Aher 

Wankhade Vaibhav Brijlal 

Shrish Chandrashekhar Faye 

Rushikesh Nitin Talwekar 

Gedam Niraj Rajesh 

Pankaj Pravin Umate 

Admission Incharge 

|Male 

Female Sc 

Male Obc 

Female Obc 

Male 

Male 

Female Obc 

Male 

Male 

Male 

|Male 

Male 

Female SC 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female Vj 

|Male 

Male 

Male 

Open 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Obc 

Male 

Male 

Not Applicable 

Male 

Obc 

Male 

Obc 

Male 

Obc 

Female Sc 

TE OF TI 

Obc 

Female Sc 

D/Vj 

Sebc 

Open 

Obc 

Open 

Male Open 

SC 

Not Applicable 

Obc 

SC 

Male Obc 

Obc 

Obc 

SC 

Obc 

St 

Obc 

32.4837011 

31.9226076 

28.984931 

28.984931 

28.4151863 

28.1994074 

26.6274079 

25.5643537 

25.4741362 

24.9543245 

24.95 

23.6423723 

22.9939635 

22.8933117 

22.4248107 

22.1740686 

21.540875 

21.540875 

20.6428039 

18.9335664 

18.4184219 

17.8544822 

16.16174307 

15.1144829 

14.3147873 

14.3147873 

14.3147873 

14.0584844 

13.9509479 

|13.3124347 

10.8694881 

9.8110718 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL, 
Ba<aj Institute of Technalog% 

PIPBL, Wardha. 
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97 

98 

99 

100 

101 
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103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

|113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

Final Merit List for admission to B Tech First Year Against CAP Seats 2025-26 

126 

127 

BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, WARDHA 

En25410180 

En25363634 

En25317051 

En25223776 

En25245362 

En25377573 

En25301496 

En25234214 

En25374679 

En25153815 

En251101127 

En25360073 

En25135053 

|En25409714 

En25412997 

En25263530 

En25260442 

En25409583 

En25403257 

En25149093 

En25127268 

En25361109 

En25239611 

En25191244 

En25394089 

En25350631 

En25375403 

En25378564 

En25408587 

En25128267 

En25161506 

En25175181 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Admission Cell 

Ayush Sudhirrao Chandankhede 

Mahak Kawdu Pothare 

Ghanshyam Giridhar Pohankar 

Kishori Gajanan Deshmukh 

Arpit Ravindra Belkhode 

|Sharik Ahmad 

Rahate Harshada Ganesh 

Om Mahendra Panchabhai 

Gopal Gunjan Subhash 

Tanisha Santosh Gondane 

Akash Sharad Wat 

|Nityapriya Sanjay Pawar 

Tapase Tejas Vinod 

Rathod Sarth Devendra 

Sarthak Rajendra Ingle 

Fating Yadnyesh Narendra 

Tanay Rajesh Tapare 

|Kartikay Vikas Choudhary 

Sahil Raj 

|Praveg Sumedh Dukare 

Maitri Pramod Taksande 

Padghan Lavanya Anil 

Rushikesh Pradip Telrandhe 

Samit Jogesh Patil 

Aaden Sajid Khan 

Nayan Subhash Mate 

Adarsh Navanath Aher 

Wankhade Vaibhav Brijlal 

Shrish Chandrashekhar Faye 

Rushikesh Nitin Talwekar 

Gedam Niraj Rajesh 

Pankaj Pravin Umate 

Admission Incharge 

Male 

WAi 

Female Sc 

Male Obc 

FemaleObc 

Male Obc 

Female Obc 

Male 

Male 

Male Obc 

FemaleSc 

Male Obc 

Male 

Female vË 

Male 

Male Obc 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Open 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Not Applicable 

Male 

Obc 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female Sc 

Male 

Female SC 

Male 

TE OF 

Dt/Vj 

Sebc 

Open 

Obc 

Male |Open 

Open 

SC 

Not Applicable 

Obc 

Sc 

Obc 

Obc 

SC 

Obc 

Obc 

Obc 

32.4837011 

31.9226076 

28.984931 

28.984931 

|28.4151863 

28.1994074 

26.6274079 

25.5643537 

25.4741362 

24.9543245 

24.95 

23.6423723 

|22.9939635 

22.8933117 

22.4248107 

22.1740686 

21.540875 

21.540875 

20.6428039 

18.9335664 

18.4184219 

17.8544822 

16.16174307 

15.1144829 

14.3147873 

14.3147873 

14.3147873 

14.0584844 

13.9509479 

13.3124347 

10.8694881 

9.8110718 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL, 

Bajaj Institute of Technolog% 
FIPEL, Wardha. 
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135 
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138 
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140 

141 

142 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Sr. No. 

10 

|11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, WARDHA 

Final Merit List for admission to B Tech First Year Against CAP Seats 2025-26 

En25329229 

En25132330 

En25222536 

En25222435 

En25295647 

En25186207 

En25355758 

En25108599 

En25379123 

En25267321 

En25294944 

En25122331 

En25156265 

En25335638 

En25380393 

Application ld 

En25392308 

En25414735 

En25191118 

En25408790 

En25357503 

En25124033 

En25412324 

En25402491 

En25408638 

En25222136 

En25202088 

En25199505 

En25159700 

En25409937 

En25164024 

Ayush Vinayak Padwe 

Pilliwar Srushti Madhukar 

Mansi Subhash Jadhav 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Dhotre Mahesh Vilas 

Sharwari Kishor Gobade 

Admission Cell 

Dhanashri Rajkumar Ghaturle 

Harne Sanskruti Sandip 

Om Shivdas Shende 

Mehare Samyak Surendrarao 

Meshram Pranav Rupesh 

Priyanka Dhanraj Chaudhari 

Joshi Nahush Nitin 

Harshal Santosh Gawai 

Lambat Tushar Amit 

Krish Ramesh Wadhai 

|Arnav Sinhal 

Karimul Islam 

Vaibhav Sharma 

Affan Arshad 

Vedant Sharma 

Rakshita Jain 

Pawar Bhumika Pramod 

Prakhar Singh 

Name 

Hardik Umesh Bugde 

Rishi Raj Singh 

Swastik Subrata Das 

Vijay Shambhu Dighule 

|Ithape Atharv Pradip 

Naswale Aasawari Sujit 

Prathmesh Suresh Nehare 

Admission Incharge 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female Obc 

Female Obc 

Male 

FemaleObc 

Male 

|Male 

|Male 

Male 

Male 

|Male 

|Female Obc 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Nt 

Male 

Obc 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Obc 

Sc 

TE OF TE 

Sc 

Open 

Sc 

Obc 

Obc 

|Open 

9.7858898 

9.7858898 

Oms 

9.6906054 

Not Applicable 

7.8234926 

Not Applicable 82.3987751 

Female Open 

Open 

7.7370436 

Obc 

7.2413793 

Open 

Male Sbc 

7.1923077 

Female Not Applicable 66.6661357 

S.0214955 

4.036504 

Category Jee Percentile 

Not Applicable 88.4022164 

3.493007 

Not Applicable 84.982007 

3.1812183 

Not Applicable 84.6379687 

2.4063712 

Not Applicable 84.6193995 

1.3398115 

|0.8531469 

0.4702194 

Not Applicable 56.8104526 

81.7490525 

62.6732602 

55.1246758 

|53.9829735 

|44.6814235 

|44.0482537 

|43.4679271 

40.6822054 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL, 

Bajaj Institute of Techiiologs, 
PUPRL, Wardha. 



16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NARDHA 

En25214523 

Final Merit List for admission to B Tech First Year Against CAP Seats 2025-26 

En25400462 

En25259435 

En25224445 

En25335318 

Shiksha Mandal's 

|Sanyam Ruhil 

Admission Cell 

Adarsh Kumar Mishra 

Chavhan Sarveshwar Jagdish 

|Anjani Kumar 

Pravesh Prashant Bhoyar 

Admission Incharge 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Open 

Not Applicable 

VË 

Open 

|Not Applicable 

33.0527533 

22.3873992 

19.2944893 

13.9134036 

3.3732118 

Principal 

PRINCIPAZ, 
Bafo Irst'iute of Technolog7. 
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